10:00

10:10

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

Willapa Bay Salmon Advisory Group Meeting

Montesano District Office
November 17, 2018
10am —2pm

Introductory Comments

Willapa Bay Hatchery
Randy Aho — Hatchery Reform and Operations Manager

Stock Assessment Program
Lyle Jennings — District 17 Area Biologist

Recreational Fisheries Monitoring Program
Barbara McClellan — Willapa Bay Implementation Biologist

Commercial Fisheries Monitoring Program
Barbara McClellan — Willapa Bay Implementation Biologist

Break

Review of Relevant Data and General Discussion
Briefing on November FWC Meeting

Public Comment

Adjourn



