Willapa Bay Salmon Advisory Group Meeting

Montesano District Office

November 17, 2018

10am – 2pm

10:00	Introductory Comments
10:10	Willapa Bay Hatchery Randy Aho – Hatchery Reform and Operations Manager
10:30	Stock Assessment Program Lyle Jennings — District 17 Area Biologist
11:00	Recreational Fisheries Monitoring Program Barbara McClellan – Willapa Bay Implementation Biologist
11:30	Commercial Fisheries Monitoring Program Barbara McClellan – Willapa Bay Implementation Biologist
12:00	Break
12:15	Review of Relevant Data and General Discussion
1:30	Briefing on November FWC Meeting
1:45	Public Comment
2:00	Adjourn



